
10:00

11:00

12:00

16:00

Предузетништво и 

подстицаји у области 

електротехнике и 

рачунарства

16:50

Предузетништво и 

подстицаји у области 

електротехнике и 

рачунарства

17:40

Предузетништво и 

подстицаји у области 

електротехнике и 

рачунарства

18:30
Телекомуникациона 

мерења

19:20
Телекомуникациона 

мерења

20:10
Телекомуникациона 

мерења
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ЕЛЕКТРОТЕХНИЧКО ИНЖЕЊЕРСТВО 4. СЕМЕСТАР 

ПОНЕДЕЉАК УТОРАК СРЕДА ЧЕТВРТАК ПЕТАК СУБОТА


